

Bid No. 20-058
LCANIZ STREET OUTFALL TO PENSACOLA BAY STORMWATER TREATMENT ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
Quantity Sheet

J MILLER

No	Category	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (Includes Temporary Chain Link Fence)	1	LS	37,932.00	\$ 37,932.00
2	Erosion Control* (incl. silt fence, outlet protection, haybales, sand bags, turbidity barrier, by-pass piping, by-pass pumping, etc.)	1	LS	32,418.00	\$ 32,418.00
3	Maintenance of Traffic (FDOT Standards)	1	LS	20,880.00	\$ 20,880.00
4	Dewatering (incl. any pumping, coffer dams, sheet piles, grading of sump and/or channels to detain water during construction, includes generic permitting, water testing, sediment control, treatment, etc.)	1	LS	31,284.00	\$ 31,284.00
5	Demolition/Layout (To include all demolition and clearing/grubbing)	1	LS	5,764.80	\$ 5,764.80
6	Earthwork/Grading/Excavation Necessary to Install P-2 and Remove Accumulated Sediment Per Proposed Grades Shown on Sheet C-4	1	LS	224,190.00	\$ 224,190.00
7	Asphalt Pavement Cut and Patch Per Detail (to include sawcutting, milling, asphalt, base, and subgrade installation and compaction)	32	SY	100.00	\$ 3,200.00
8	Mill and Overlay Existing Asphalt With 1" SP-9.5 (Areas outside cut and patch area)	547	SY	25.78	\$ 14,101.66
9	City Type B Curb & Gutter	40	LF	35.00	\$ 1,400.00
10	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	62	SY	75.00	\$ 4,650.00
11	24" Class III RCP	164	LF	125.00	\$ 20,500.00
12	Concrete Headwall (S-3)	1	EA	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	6'x14' Junction Box w/ Diversion Weir (S-1)	1	EA	53,322.00	\$ 53,322.00
14	Contech VX16000 (S-2)	1	EA	146,604.00	\$ 146,604.00
15	Wipe the Entire Interior Surface Area of Storm Structure at Alcaniz and Government Street with Cementious Grout as Per the Manhole Rehabilitation Specification.	1	LS	44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
16	#57 Stone	1	TONS	125.00	\$ 125.00
17	Sod, to match existing species	250	SY	10.00	\$ 2,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 646,371.46

Bid No. 20-058
LCANIZ STREET OUTFALL TO PENSACOLA BAY STORMWATER TREATMENT ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
Quantity Sheet

ROADS INC

No	Category	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (Includes Temporary Chain Link Fence)	1	LS	152,000.00	\$ 152,000.00
2	Erosion Control* (incl. silt fence, outlet protection, haybales, sand bags, turbidity barrier, by-pass piping, by-pass pumping, etc.)	1	LS	29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
3	Maintenance of Traffic (FDOT Standards)	1	LS	17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
4	Dewatering (incl. any pumping, coffer dams, sheet piles, grading of sump and/or channels to detain water during construction, includes generic permitting, water testing, sediment control, treatment, etc.)	1	LS	155,782.01	\$ 155,782.01
5	Demolition/Layout (To include all demolition and clearing/grubbing)	1	LS	20,150.68	\$ 20,150.68
6	Earthwork/Grading/Excavation Necessary to Install P-2 and Remove Accumulated Sediment Per Proposed Grades Shown on Sheet C-4	1	LS	14,872.85	\$ 14,872.85
7	Asphalt Pavement Cut and Patch Per Detail (to include sawcutting, milling, asphalt, base, and subgrade installation and compaction)	32	SY	139.88	\$ 4,476.16
8	Mill and Overlay Existing Asphalt With 1" SP-9.5 (Areas outside cut and patch area)	547	SY	22.58	\$ 12,351.26
9	City Type B Curb & Gutter	40	LF	37.30	\$ 1,492.00
10	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	62	SY	69.64	\$ 4,317.68
11	24" Class III RCP	164	LF	76.77	\$ 12,590.28
12	Concrete Headwall (S-3)	1	EA	5,891.28	\$ 5,891.28
13	6'x14' Junction Box w/ Diversion Weir (S-1)	1	EA	65,402.00	\$ 65,402.00
14	Contech VX16000 (S-2)	1	EA	153,385.32	\$ 153,385.32
15	Wipe the Entire Interior Surface Area of Storm Structure at Alcaniz and Government Street with Cementious Grout as Per the Manhole Rehabilitation Specification.	1	LS	49,283.52	\$ 49,283.52
16	#57 Stone	1	TONS	133.69	\$ 133.69
17	Sod, to match existing species	250	SY	13.20	\$ 3,300.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 701,428.73